
Flying Samaritans Arizona Tucson Chapter 2020 - 2021 Schedule Updated February 11, 2020

Event Days Dates Location / Comments

Labor Day is Monday Sep 7

Board Meeting Monday August 31 6:00 PM at Fronimo's

El Rosario Clinic Fri - Sun September 11-12-13

Board Meeting Monday September 28 6:00 PM at Fronimo's

El Rosario Clinic Fri - Sun October 9-10-11

Lopez Mateo Clinic Fri - Sun October 16-17-18 Run by Phoenix Chapter

Thanksgiving is Nov 26

Board Meeting Monday November 2 6:00 PM at Fronimo's

El Rosario Clinic Fri - Sun November 13-14-15

LSI & Lopez Mateo Clinics Fri - Sun November 20-21-22 Run by Phoenix Chapter

Christmas is Dec 25

Board Meeting Monday November 30 6:00 PM at Fronimo's

El Rosario Clinic Fri - Sun December 11-12-13

Lopez Mateo Clinic Fri - Sun December 18-19-20 Run by Phoenix Chapter

Board Meeting Monday January 4 6:00 PM at Fronimo's

El Rosario Clinic Fri - Sun January 8-9-10

LSI & Lopez Mateo Clinics Fri - Sun January 15-16-17 Run by Phoenix Chapter

Board Meeting Monday February 1 6:00 PM at Fronimo's

El Rosario Clinic Fri - Sun February 12-13-14

Lopez Mateo Clinic Fri - Sun February 19-20-21 Run by Phoenix Chapter

Board Meeting Monday March 1 6:00 PM at Fronimo's

El Rosario Clinic Fri - Sun March 12-13-14

LSI & Lopez Mateo Clinics Fri - Sun March 19-20-21 Run by Phoenix Chapter

Whale Watching Thu - Sun March 18-19-20-21 Non-clinic Trip 

Easter is April 4

Board Meeting Monday March 29 6:00 PM at Fronimo's

El Rosario Clinic Fri - Sun April 9-10-11

Lopez Mateo Clinic Fri - Sun April 16-17-18 Run by Phoenix Chapter

El Rosario Women's Clinic Sat - Sun April 23-24-25

Mother's Day is May 9

Board Meeting Monday May 3 6:00 PM at Fronimo's

El Rosario Clinic Fri - Sun May 14-15-16

LSI & Lopez Mateo Clinics Fri - Sun May 14-15-16 Run by Phoenix Chapter

Memorial Day is May 31

Board Meeting Monday May 31 or June 7 6:00 PM at Fronimo's

El Rosario Clinic Fri - Sun June 11-12-13

Lopez Mateo Clinic Fri - Sun June 18-19-20 Run by Phoenix Chapter

LSI & Lopez Mateo Clinics Fri - Sun July 16-17-18 Run by Phoenix Chapter

JULY, 2021

JUNE, 2021

SEPTEMBER, 2020

OCTOBER, 2020

NOVEMBER, 2020

DECEMBER, 2020

JANUARY, 2021

FEBRUARY, 2021

MARCH, 2021

APRIL, 2021

MAY, 2021
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